
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 XXX Wang	He CHN 5,561
2 10411202750 Lu	Yun	Zhi CHN 5,406
3 10411506809 Cheng	Chao CHN 5,439
4 XXX Wu	Jia	Sheng CHN 5,07
5 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS 5,949
6 XXX Lin	Jin	Feng CHN 5,97
7 XXX Liang	Jia	Fu CHN 6,061
8 10411303996 Lin	Zhen CHN 6,067
9 10411507034 Zeng	Sheng	Hang CHN 6,176
10 10411507017 Chen	Xue	Qing CHN
11 XXX Chung	Ting-Wei TPE 4,839
11 11781000788 Yang	Hsin-Chiao TPE 4,615

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 10411506508 Zeng	Yi CHN 4,859
2 XXX Chen	Xuan	Ye CHN 4,983
3 XXX Duan	Jia	Hao CHN 5,004
4 10411304221 Zeng	Zeng	Da CHN 5,097
5 10411507016 Chen	Guang	Ying CHN 5,161
6 11781607917 Yang	Tseng-Chih TPE 4,816
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 10411304214 Wu	Feng	Yu CHN 4,808
2 10411303902 Li	Jia	Rui CHN 5,238
3 10411304204 Huang	Rui CHN 5,323
4 XXX Jan	Tse	Chi CHN 5,374
5 XXX Lv	Sheng	Yang CHN 5,427
6 10411304216 Xu	Yi	Hui CHN 5,504
7 XXX Zhou	Ye	Kai CHN 5,664
8 XXX Hu	Quan	Lei CHN 5,678
9 XXX Hu	Quan	Zhen CHN 5,712
10 10411507035 Zhang	Chen	Yu CHN 5,772
11 10411304219 Ying	Jing	Hao CHN 5,852
12 10411507018 Chen	Yi	Hao CHN 5,968
13 XXX Zhao	Ming	Xin CHN 5,975
14 10411304201 Chen	Jun	Zhe CHN 5,989
15 10411506595 Chen	Jia	Hao CHN 6,038
16 XXX Ying	Li	Yuan CHN 6,124
17 XXX Ye	Chen	Xin CHN 6,178
18 10411304217 Ye	Rui	Ze CHN 6,18
19 XXX Shi	Xing	Yang CHN 6,191
20 XXX Liu	Jie	Ming CHN 6,22
21 XXX Chen	Ming CHN
22 XXX Hu	Li	Cheng CHN
23 10981607539 Kwon	Neul	Chan KOR 6,201
24 10981607541 Sung	Jun KOR 5,558

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,854
2 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 6,335
3 XXX Shang	Qi CHN 6,658
4 20411405439 Shang	Hong	Ning CHN 6,715

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 20411405125 Zhao	Zi	Jin CHN 5,166
2 XXX Hu	Xiao	Qing CHN 5,235
3 20411608363 Zhu	Hong	Ao CHN 5,262
4 XXX Yu	Zhi	Qing CHN 5,774
5 XXX Zhu	Yu	Xin CHN 6,03
6 20411506941 Liu	Xing CHN
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Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T.
1 20411202829 Yang	Jia	Liang	Zi CHN 5,422
2 XXX Lin	Shu	Yang CHN 5,45
3 20411304230 Xu	Xin	Yun CHN 5,515
4 20411304225 Zhou	Qin	Xin CHN 5,466
5 XXX Han	Pei	Chen CHN 5,644
6 20411304041 Zhou	Mo CHN 5,715
7 20411304227 Lan	Han	Yi CHN 5,744
8 20411608225 Gao	Ming	Tian CHN 5,845
9 XXX Chang	Pei	Hui CHN 5,926
10 XXX Qiu	Yu	Qian CHN 6,464
11 XXX Lv	Xin	Lu CHN 6,574
12 20411507125 Shen	Yue CHN 7,209
13 20411000862 Chen	Chen CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411506508 Zeng	Yi CHN
2 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
3 10411405228 Li	Hui CHN
4 10411202750 Lu	Yun	Zhi CHN
5 10411507046 Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN
6 10411507019 Chen	Yong	Tang CHN
7 10411304221 Zeng	Zeng	Da CHN
8 10411506809 Cheng	Chao CHN
9 10411507017 Chen	Xue	Qing CHN
10 10411507034 Zeng	Sheng	Hang CHN
11 10411303996 Lin	Zhen CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411303902 Li	Jia	Rui CHN
2 XXX Jan	Tse	Chi CHN
3 10411304214 Wu	Feng	Yu CHN
4 10411304216 Xu	Yi	Hui CHN
5 XXX Lv	Sheng	Yang CHN
6 10411304204 Huang	Rui CHN
7 10411304217 Ye	Rui	Ze CHN
8 10981607539 Kwon	Neul	Chan KOR
9 10981607541 Sung	Jun KOR
10 10411304201 Chen	Jun	Zhe CHN
11 Shi	Xing	Yang CHN
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12 10411506595 Chen	Jia	Hao CHN
13 10411507035 Zhang	Chen	Yu CHN
14 XXX Zhao	Ming	Xin CHN
15 10411507018 Chen	Yi	Hao CHN
16 XXX Ying	Li	Yuan CHN
17 XXX Liu	Jie	Ming CHN
18 XXX Hu	Quan	Lei CHN
19 XXX Zhou	Ye	Kai CHN
20 XXX Ye	Chen	Xin CHN
21 XXX Chen	Ming CHN
22 10411304219 Ying	Jing	Hao CHN
23 XXX Hu	Quan	Zhen CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
2 20411405125 Zhao	Zi	Jin CHN
3 20411506941 Liu	Xing CHN
4 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
5 20411405439 Shang	Hong	Ning CHN
6 XXX Shang	Qi CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411304041 Zhou	Mo CHN
2 20411202829 Yang	Jia	Liang	Zi CHN
3 20411000862 Chen	Chen CHN
4 20411304227 Lan	Han	Yi CHN
5 20411608225 Gao	Ming	Tian CHN
6 XXX Han	Pei	Chen CHN
7 XXX Chang	Pei	Hui CHN
8 XXX Lv	Xin	Lu CHN
9 XXX Qiu	Yu	Qian CHN
10 20411507125 Shen	Yue CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Chen	Yong	Tang	/	Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN
2 XXX Lee	Jong	Suk	/	Kwon	Neul	Chan KOR
3 XXX Zeng	Sheng	Hang	/	Chen	Xue	Qing CHN
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411303902 Li	Jia	Rui CHN
2 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS
3 10411202750 Lu	Yun	Zhi CHN
4 10411507019 Chen	Yong	Tang CHN
5 10411405228 Li	Hui CHN
6 10411506809 Cheng	Chao CHN
7 10411507046 Chen	Zhi	Fa CHN
8 10411506508 Zeng	Yi CHN
9 10411405394 Yang	Cheng CHN
10 XXX Jan	Tse	Chi CHN
11 10671505984 Raphael	Ferradou FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20411304041 Zhou	Mo CHN
2 21811506929 Chinvpun	Nichakan THA
3 20411202829 Yang	Jia	Liang	Zi CHN
4 20411405125 Zhao	Zi	Jin CHN
5 21511001016 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS
6 20411506941 Liu	Xing CHN
7 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS
8 20411000862 Chen	Chen CHN

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10411203144 Lin	Yao CHN
2 10411405476 Tan	Ji	Yuan CHN
3 10411405394 Yang	Cheng CHN
4 10411405295 Chen	Te	Hui CHN
5 XXX Mo	Guang	Fu CHN
6 10411405475 Qiu	Shuai	Xiong CHN
7 10671505984 Raphael	Ferradou FRA
7 10411506493 Liu	Wei CHN
7 11971303553 Nguyen	Viet	Hai VIE
10 10411608293 Ma	Zi	Cheng CHN
10 10411506643 Huang	Fei	Song CHN
12 10411405144 Tang	Zheng	Guo CHN
12 XXX Huang	Wen	Guan CHN
12 XXX Dong	Zhen	Hao CHN
15 XXX Xie	Xing	De CHN
15 XXX Yi	Jia	Cong CHN
15 XXX Chen	Jie	Jun CHN
18 XXX Cai	Zhi	Han CHN
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21811506929 Chinvpun	Nichakan	 THA
2 XXX Qin	Shi	Yu CHN
3 XXX Lan	Yao CHN
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